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ALCALA DE GUADAIRA, 20/11/2021

Prueba 11
20/11/2021 - 10:25

Masc., 100m Espalda

Alevin Masc.
Listado de inscrito
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Junta de Andalucia

BARRIENTOS DURBAN, Mario
MORON MANA, Jose Maria
ZARCO MARTINEZ, Sergio
DOMINGUEZ BENJUMEA, Aurelio

FERNANDEZ SANTANA, Juan Manuel 09

SANCHEZ ABADIA, Mario
VAZQUEZ MACIAS, Ivan

LOPEZ CAMPANO, Marco
QUINTERO NUNEZ, Agustin
ESCOT DELGADO, Daniel
TERRON METRO, Daniel
TEJERO BENITEZ, David
ESCOLANO ALVAREZ, Alejandro
JIMENEZ ROMAY, Victor
CASADO FERNANDEZ, Carlos
RODRIGUEZ SANTANA, Sergio
GARCIA FERREIRA, Juan Ledén
MARIN LOPEZ, Francisco
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Pablo
DOBLADO CRESPO, José Diego
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VL A
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AMDBLUZA,
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08 C.N. Portuense

09 Fusion Colombino-Lepe
08 C.N. Utrera

08 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
09 C.N. Dos Hermanas

08 C.N. Dos Hermanas

08 C.N. Alcala

09 Fusion Colombino-Lepe
09 C.N. Alcala

09 C.N. Alcala

09 C.N. Alcala

09 C.N. Alcala

09 C.N. Portuense

09 C.N. Alcala

09 C.N. Carmona

09 C.N. Dos Hermanas

09 C.N. Conil

09 C.D.N.Arahal

09 C.N. Utrera

5 esera
-\_, Viapes

1:12.75
1:15.34
1:16.89
1:17.76
1:17.79
1:17.98
1:18.19
1:21.67
1:24.11
1:24.96
1:25.19
1:25.42
1:27.80
1:31.29
1:31.57
1:34.10
1:43.08
1:52.67
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